10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

APPENDIX 1

List of Submissions

NSW Public Health Association NSW

Queensland Police Service QLD

Miss Shirley Wczewski (private capacity) VIC
Department of Police and Public Safety Tasmania TAS
Ms Margaret Farmer (private capacity) VIC

Iselin Consulting SWEDEN

Western Australia Police Service WA

Australian Section of the International Commission of Jurists WA
Human Rights Committee of the NSW Young Lawyers NSW
Ms Helen Cooke (Private capacity) VIC

Northern Territory Police NT

Victorian Immigrant and Refugee Women’s Coalition VIC
Ms Kate Harriden (private capacity) QLD

School of Health Sciences VIC

Department of Police and Public Safety Tasmania TAS
Ruby Gaea Darwin Centre Against Rape NT

National Council of Women of Australia NSW

Women Lawyers of Western Australia (Inc.) WA
Australian Federation of University Women Inc. VIC
Catholic Women’s League Australia Inc. ACT

Centre Against Sexual Assault House VIC

Soroptimist International of Victoria (Australia) VIC

Ms Anne Gallagher (private capacity) BANGKOK
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24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Emma, Jan and Simon Woodley (private capacity) QLD
Project Respect VIC

CONFIDENTIAL

Scarlet Alliance ACT

Australian Baha’i Community ACT

Australian Crime Commission ACT

Immigrant Women’s Speakout Association NSW
Maribyrnong Detention Centre VIC

National Association of Services Against Sexual Violence
Women’s Rights Action Network of Australia VIC
Australasian Council for Women and Policing Inc. ACT
City of Yarra VIC

Attorney-General’s Department ACT

Australian Federal Police ACT

Department of Immigration and Multicultural and Indigenous Affairs ACT

Coalition Against Trafficking in Women



